Testing was conducted comparing the non-stick performance of Codman®
Non-Stick Forceps vs a leading competitor during continuous coagulation.
This test was conducted at a high-intensity setting.*
* A power intensity of 80 Malis units (24 watts)
for 10 seconds of activation at each test site.
Codman Non-Stick Forceps Leading Competitor
Excellent Non-Stick Performance
From Start to Finish.*

No Tip Discoloration ✓ ✕
No Tissue Adherence ✓ ✕
Order Information:
Code # Overall Length Tip Size
9008050SL 8" (20 cm) 0.5 mm
9008100SL 8" (20 cm) 1.0 mm
9008150SL 8" (20 cm) 1.5 mm
1 pair per box
Codman VersaTru® Slim Disposable Non-Stick Bipolar Forceps
Code # Overall Length Tip Size
9009050SL 9" (23 cm) 0.5 mm
9009100SL 9" (23 cm) 1.0 mm
9009150SL 9" (23 cm) 1.5 mm
1 pair per box
Code # Overall Length Tip Size
9007050ST 7" (18 cm) 0.5 mm
9007100ST 7" (18 cm) 1.0 mm
9007150ST 7" (18 cm) 1.5 mm
9008050ST 8" (20 cm) 0.5 mm
9008100ST 8" (20 cm) 1.0 mm
9008150ST 8" (20 cm) 1.5 mm
9009050ST 9" (23 cm) 0.5 mm
9009100ST 9" (23 cm) 1.0 mm
9009150ST 9" (23 cm) 1.5 mm
1 pair per box